Nutrition April

2nd lunch Option Grab and go Bag
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Gold fish
Cheese Stick
Yogurt

Pancake Wrapped Corn Dog
Chicken Tenders
Grilled Cheese
Cheese stuffed Bread Sticks
Marinara sauce
Popcorn Chicken
BBQ Sauce

Rice

Cheese Sauce

Corn Chips
Scrambled eggs
Sliced Cheese
Biscuit

Tater tots

Mac and Cheese
Cheese Pizza
Chicken Patty
Hamburger Bun
Cheese Pizza

Burger Patty
Hamburger Bun
Sliced Cheese
Turkey Hot Dog

Hot Dog Bun
Popcorn Chicken
Rice

Fries

Cheese Sauce

Gold Fish

French Toast Bites
Turkey Sausage
Pasta

Alfredo sauce

Cheey Pull apart Bread
Pizza Sauce

Chicken Patty
Hamburger Bun

Mini Calzone

Mini Confetti Pancake
Turkey Sausage

Total Calories Fat (G) Saturated Fat (G) Trans Fat (G) Cholesterol (Mg) Carbs (G) Sugar (G) Sodium (Mg) Fiber (G) Protein (G) Base Serving Size Amount
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7.59
45mg
0g
70mg
Omg
Omg
Omg
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1 package
1 each
1 each

1 each
3 each
sandwich

N

1 each
20z
10 each
10z
3oz
40z
1 each
3oz
1 each
1each
9 each
3oz
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
10 each
3oz
6 each
4oz
1 package
6 each
1 each
20z
20z
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20z
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2 each
1 each
1 each

Lunch K-4

1 package



